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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur

Result ledger for

Paper Level Details:-

Code

4061-02

4061-03

4061-04

4061-05

4061-06

4061-07

4061-08

4061-09

4061-10

4061-1

4061-12

4061-13

4061-14

4062-01

4062-02

4062-03

4062-04

4062-05

4062-06

4062-07

4062-08

4062-09

4062-10

4062-11

4062-12

4062-13

Faculty : Faculty of Commerce And Management
Course : Master of Commerce (With Credit)
Course Code MCOM201
Mode of Learning Regular

Pattern
Branch
Course Part
Course Part Term

Event

Paper Name

Management Thoughts, Theories & Organizational Behaviour Paper-|
Managerial Economics Paper-|
E Commerce
Business Correspondence
Office Management
Advanced Accountancy
Advanced Costing
Taxation
Industrial Management Paper-|
Advanced Banking and financial system
Co-operation and Rural Development
Insurance
Marketin g Management
Advanced Statistics Paper-|
Management Thoughts, Theories & Organizational Behaviour Paper-I|
Managerial Economics Paper-Ii
Research Methodology
Advanced Accountancy
Advanced Costing
Taxation
Industrial Management Paper-Ii
Advanced Banking and Financial system
Co-operation and Rural Development
Insurance
Marketing Management
Advanced Statistics Paper-II

Functional Areas of Management

CBCS Pattern 2020

No Branch

Master of Commerce (With Credit) Part-I

Semester-ll
March 2023

Grade Template Name

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

AM

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80
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80

80

80

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100



4062-14

MA04208

MA04209

MA06208

MA06209

MA06210

MAO0G211

MA08208

MA08209

MAO08210

MAO08211

MA10208

MA10209

MA10210

MAI10211

MA12208

MA12209

MAI12210

MAI2211

MA13208

MAI13209

MA15208

MA15209

MAI15210

MAI15211

MA16208

MA16209

MA16210

MA16211

MAI17208

MAI17209

MA17210

MA17211

MA18208

MA18209

MA18210

MAI18211

MA19208

MA19209

Security Analysis and Portfolio Management
Social Marketing
Writing,Communication Skills and Current Affairs
Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality Development-Ii
English for Competitive Exam-I|
Functional English-II
Communicative English-l
Inshaiya Nigari
Fort William College
Khaka Nigari
Dehli College
Spradha Kannada
Srujana Kannada
Vyavaharika Kannada
Madhyama Kannada
Marathi Bhasha va Spardha Pariksha
Sarjansheel Sahitya
Toulanik Sahityabhyas
Bhashik Aavishkarachi Rupe
Indian Economy
Financial Markets and Institutions
Rajbhasha Hindi
Bhartiya Sahitya
Hindi Sahitya aur Cinema
Hindi Samprerak Koushal
Manuscript Research Method
Panchastikaya
Vibudh Shridhar’ and His Literature
Siddhahemshabdanushasan’
Boudhha Sanskar Path-Abhyas
Boudhha Sanskruti
Boudhhadhammasangtiacha Itihas
Boudhha Murtikala
Vividh Vidya
Ashvashashtram
Skandpuranam-Maheshwarkhand
Souandaryalahari
Indian Tourism

Ancient Deccan

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Ten Point Scale

Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory
Theory

Theory
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80
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100
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100

100
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MA20208 Sugam Sangeet Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MA20209 Bhakti Sangeet Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MA21208 Accompaniment with Light Music (Tabla/ Pakhavaj ) Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MA21209 Essay Writing-(Tabla/ Pakhavaj) Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MA22208 Theatere Games and Improvisations (Practical) Ten Point Scale Practical 80 32 20 100
MA22209 Introduction to Street Play Ten Point Scale Practical 80 32 20 100
MA23208 Writing and Communication Skills Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MA23209 Environmental Communication Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC01210 IPR and Scientific Writing Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCO0I21 Microbial Biotechnology Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCO02210 Fundamentals of Electronics Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC02211 Power Supplies Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCO03211 Conventional & Nonconventional Energy Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC0421 Nuclear Techniques Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC05210 Analytical Chemistry-II Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCO0521 Medicinal Chemistry-I Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC15208 Fundamentals in Mathematics Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCI15209 SWAYAM Course Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC16208 Statistical Methods Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC16209 Mathematical Statistics Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCI17211 Geo-Instrumentation and Field Survey Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC18209 Office Automation Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSCI19211 Watershed Management Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC20210 Environmental Geography Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC20211 Hydrology & Watershed Management Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 100
MSC22211 Vital Statistics 4 Ten Point Scale Theory 80 32 20 8 100
Grade Template Used:
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8
Sr.No Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status GradePoint Description
1 o) 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail
GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8



Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 o 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good

3 A 75 8.49 Pass Good

4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair

5 B 55 6.49 Pass Above Average

6 C+ 45 5.49 Pass Average

7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average

8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:

CA : College Assessment

ESE : End Semester Exam

ICA : Internal Continuous Assessment
PR : Practical

ISE : In Semester Exam

PW : Project Work

POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory

TW : Term Work

UA : University Assessment

Cr: Credit

AM : Assessment Method



M.Com(with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - (No Branch) - M.Com - | - Sem-II HELD IN March 2023

Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalaya

Seat No: *104382

College Code: LBP

ELIG: E

Prn No.-2016032500143084

1. NAME: KAMSHETTI ASHWINI DHONDPPA

Status : PASS

SGPA : 6.00

jit:2600  gep:15000

Total Credit : 25.00

Sem-|

1 [ [
(-
% 1 1 | 1 1
<
P it e R PR SR
W I ] | I I
(-
% 1 1 | 1 1
<
S -
W I ] | I I

T sGPA: 8380

git:2600 7 EGP:22000

Total Credit : 25.00

M.Com-I (Seat No.-* 104382 Exam Event-March-2023)

Status : PASS

STATUS : PASS

SGPA:7.40 |

EGP : 370.00 |

Total Credits : 50.00 |

|Percentage: 62.3% |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance:

Grand Total: 623/1000(Six Hundred And Twenty Three )

Total Credits Earned: 50.00 |

Final Grade: -

CGPA: - |

Status: PASS|

GPA/SGPA: 7.40|

Total Earned Grade Points: 370.00

Page No. 1

26/10/2023



M.Com(with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - (No Branch) - M.Com - | - Sem-II HELD IN March 2023

School of Commerce and Management Studies

Seat No: 133615

ELIG:E  College Code: SCMS

Prn No.-2017032500158877

2. NAME: CHOBE ABHISHEK MAHARUDRA

“““““S-.tatus : PASS

T kepiols00 scpA:ge0

Total Credit : 25.00

Sem-|

-
%“ 1 1 1 1 1
1
i
|||.“| |||||||||||||||
= m“ I 1 | I I
1
Q=
|||+ |||||||||||||||
H
b
AMn“ 1 [ [
1
1
..... b
1
[E
[+« I 1 1 1 1
O
< i
e it
mm I 1 | I I
=
1
||||| +|||I|||I||||I||
-
[+« | 1 1 ! !
°:
<
R
mm I I | I I
1
=
||||| ._llllllllllllllll
MmR x ¥ x o
Qi o a a o
..... .
[E
- © —
%"7 m o ™~ R
1
||I._l |||||||||||||||
1
= Z)
m Mm I I | I I
||I+ |||||||||||||||
1
H
Zlo 990 oo
ficccoeo
1
i
||||| +||||||||||||||I
1
=
%“.ﬁ CER R
1
1
§ e
Nm8 0 0 o
=
1
1
||||| +|||I|||I||I|I|I
-
< = < o
%"5 o R 3 o
1
< i
R
Nm2 AN NN
Sim mm mm
1
||||| ._llllllllllllllll
Sir Tz
<\ FFFF
..... +--|--|--|--|---
1
= N ™ o 0
4?2228
KN
88885 8%
¥ I 9 5 =
1
..... R

SGPA : 9.21 Status : PASS

T T e oio0

Total Credit : 24.00

M.Com-I (Seat No.- 133615 Exam Event-March-2023)

STATUS : PASS

SGPA:8.90 |

EGP :436.00 |

Total Credits : 49.00 |

|Percentage: 73.3% |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance:

Grand Total: 733/1000(Seven Hundred And Thirty Three )

Total Credits Earned: 49.00 |

Final Grade: -

CGPA: - |

Status: PASS|

GPA/SGPA: 8.90|

Total Earned Grade Points: 436.00

Page No. 2

26/10/2023



M.Com(with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - (No Branch) - M.Com - | - Sem-II HELD IN March 2023

Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce

ELIG:E  College Code: CSNC

Prn No.-2017032500173223

3. NAME: JAVALKOTE ARCHANA VIJAYKUMAR

Seat No: 135180

CODE

~ EGP:22000  SGPA:880

Total Credit : 25.00

Status : PASS

Sem-I|
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T SGPA:9.00

Git:2500 7 EGP:22500

Total Credit : 25.00

M.Com-I (Seat No.- 135180 Exam Event-March-2023)

Status : PASS

STATUS : PASS

SGPA:8.90 |

EGP: 445.00 |

Total Credits : 50.00 |

|Percentage: 75.4% |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance:

Grand Total: 754/1000(Seven Hundred And Fifty Four )

Total Credits Earned: 50.00 |

Final Grade: -

CGPA: - |

Status: PASS|

GPA/SGPA: 8.90|

Total Earned Grade Points: 445.00

Page No. 3

26/10/2023





